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Tool 15: Contact List For Further Information
Circle Solutions, Inc.

8280 Greensboro Drive, Suite 300
McLean, VA 22102

www.circlesolutions.com
Tammy Rinehart Kochel, Project Director

703–821–8955
tkochel@circlesolutions.com
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IL Neuqua Valley High School (IL) Naperville Police Department (IL)

630–428–6000 630–420–6666

Officer Erin Gibler, SRO erin_gibler@ipsd.org
Maree Russavage, Assistant Principal maree_russavage@ipsd.org

Capital High School (ID) Boise Police Department (ID)

208–322–3875 208–377–6500

Officer Richard Baranco, SRO dbaranco@cityofboise.org
Jon Ruzicka, Principal jon.ruzicka@boiseschools.org

East High School (NY) Rochester Police Department (NY)

585–288–3130 585–428–7070

Officer Korey Brown, SRO kb0917@cityofrochester.gov
Officer Ron Rafferty, SRO rr0243@cityofrochester.gov
Officer Moses Robinson, SRO mr0928@cityofrochester.gov
Kathryn Colicchio-Wygal, Assistant Principal kathy.colicchio@rcsdk12.org

John Marshall High School (NY) Rochester Police Department (NY)

585–458–2110 585–428–7070

Officer Dwayne Snead, SRO invchess@aol.com
Toyia Wilson, Assistant Principal toyia.wilson@rcsdk12.org

Forest Grove Middle School (FL) St. Lucie County Sheriff Department (FL)

772–468–5885 772–462–7300

Deputy Phil Fackler, SRD fack329@juno.com
Deputy Mildred Mitchell Brown, SRD mitchellmildred@stluci.k12.fl.us
Sergeant Dave Trimm dtrimm@stluciesheriff.com
Charles Cuomo, Principal cuomoc@stlucie.k12.fl.us

St. Lucie West Middle School (FL) Port St. Lucie Police Department (FL)

772–785–6630 772–344–4278

Deputy Greg Dampier, SRD dampierg@stlucie.k12.fl.us
Sergeant Marc Dimeo, former SRO mdimeo@cityofpsl.com
Officer Rob Arensen, SRO rarensen@cityofpsl.com
Helen Roberts, Principal hroberts@stlucie.k12.fl.us




